
Date Day PG Class Topic PG Name Moderator Name

1/2/2023 Thursday Symposium Normal & abnormal hematopoiesis Dr. Simran Mehra Dr. Rajnish Kumar

2/2/2024 Friday Symposium Bone marrow aspiration   & biopsy                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    Dr. Ridhima Sehdev Dr. Anupam Varshney

3/2/2024 Saturday Symposium Approach to hemolytic  anemia Dr. Shezan Rasool Dr. Alok Mohan

5/2/2024 Monday Symposium Approach to Microcytic anemia Dr. Sakshi Chauhan Dr. Parnika Garg

6/2/2024 Tuesday Symposium Approach to Macrocytic anemia Dr. Divya Sharma Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi

7/2/2024 Wednesday Lab investigation ESR All Pg’s
Dr. Alok Mohan,Dr. Parnika 

Garg, Dr. Jyotishna Shukla

8/2/2024 Thursday Seminar Approach to hypercoagulable disorders Dr. Abhishek,  Kr. Gupta Dr. Alok Mohan

9/2/2024 Friday Gross discussion Gross Discussion All Pg’s
Dr. Rajnish Kumar ,Dr. 

Meenakshi Tyagi

10/2/2024 Saturday Group Discussion Coagulation Studies Dr. Zartab Zaki Dr. Jyotishna Shukla

12/2/2024 Monday Tutorial TLC, DLC & Platelet Count Dr. Anjali Tyagi Dr. Parnika Garg

13/02/2024 Tuesday Lab investigation PCV All Pg’s
Dr. Alok Mohan ,Dr. Parnika 

Garg ,Dr. Jyotishna Shukla

14/02/2024 Wednesday Seminar Approach to Intravascular Hemolytic anemia Dr. Aakash Vaish Dr. Rajnish Kumar

16/02/2024 Friday CPC/CCR CPC/CCR

Dr. Baldeep Kaur,  Dr. 

Anjali Tyagi ,Dr. Simran 

Mehra

Dr. Kamna Gupta

17/02/2024 Saturday Group Discussion Structural abnormalities of RBCs Dr. Jatin Yadav Dr. Medha Jain 

19/02/2024 Monday Tutorial Structural abnormalities of Leukocytes Dr. Abhishek,  Kr. Gupta Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi

20/02/2024 Tuesday Lab investigation TLC, DLC All Pg’s
Dr. Alok Mohan Dr. Parnika 

Garg, Dr. Jyotishna Shukla

21/02/2024 Wednesday Seminar Approach to Extravascular Hemolytic anemia Dr. Ridhima Sehdev Dr. Shweta Grover

22/02/2024 Thursday Journal Club Journal Club
Dr. Gauri Shankar ,Dr. 

Kajal
Dr. Rajnish Kumar

23/02/2024 Friday Gross discussion Gross Discussion All Pg’s
Dr. Rajnish Kumar ,Dr. 

Meenakshi Tyagi

24/02/2024 Saturday Group Discussion Semen & CSF Examination Dr. Akanksha Singh Dr. Kamna Gupta

26/02/2024 Monday Tutorial Extramedullary hematopoiesis Dr. Simran Mehra Dr. Shweta Grover

27/02/2024 Tuesday Lab investigation Semen Examination All Pg’s
Dr. Alok Mohan ,Dr. Parnika 

Garg ,Dr. Jyotishna Shukla

28/02/2024 Wednesday Seminar Blood grouping & cross matching Dr. Jatin Yadav Dr. Kamna Gupta

29/02/2023 Thursday Journal Club Journal Club
Dr. Arushi Chandel ,Dr. 

Akashi Vaish
Dr. Alok Mohan
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